SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos. 20781-20789/2021

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 29-10-2021 in LPASW No. 277/2015 29-10-2021 in LPASW No. 278/2016 29-10-2021 in LPASW No. 12/2016 29-10-2021 in LPASW No. 12/2016 29-10-2021 in LPASW No. 97/2016 29-10-2021 in LPASW No. 98/2016 29-10-2021 in LPASW No. 105/2016 29-10-2021 in LPASW No. 135/2016 passed by the High Court of Jammu & Kashmir & Ladakh at Srinagar)

TAJVIR SINGH SODHI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR & ORS. (FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 2642-2650/2022 (XVI-A)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R and IA No.24240/2022-EXEMPTION FROM FILING AFFIDAVIT and I.A. No. 53404/2022)

Date: 08-04-2022 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HRISHIKESH ROY

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Taruna Ardhendumauli Prasad, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. M. Shoeb Alam, AOR

Mr. Mukul Kumar, AOR

Ms. Taruna Ardhendumauli Prasad, AOR

Ms. Manjula Gupta, AOR

Ms. S. Janani, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

I.A. No. 53404 of 2022 in SLP(C) No. 2642-2650/2022

List as a first item for direction on 11th April, 2022.

(NEETA SAPRA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU KAPOOR)
BRANCH OFFICER